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Tultex - Heritage Retro Crop Top - 1920

4.4 0z./yd?, 50/50 combed USA cotton/polyester
Reactive-dyed

Taped neck and cuffed sleeves

Double needle contrast stitching

Tear away label

USMCA certified

Colors

Finished Measurements

XS S M L
Body Length 171/2 181/2 191/2 201/2
Chest Width (Laid Flat) 16 18 20 22
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XL

211/2

24

2XL

2212

26

3XL

231/2

28



